
Renigunta - Varanasi Jn. Special (Via Lucknow)/00421X - Exp - SR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to SHG/Shahganj Junction 

15h 10m - 525 km - 5 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RU Renigunta Junction 16:15 0 1 0 57 115 SCR
2 ET Itarsi Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1334 42 329 WCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 3 1717 30 258 NCR
4 CNB Kanpur Central 08:30 08:35 5m 0 3 1938 45 127 NCR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:10 10:20 10m 0 3 2010 31 124 NR
6 BBK Barabanki Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 3 2038 46 125 NR
7 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 3 2144 36 98 NR
8 ABP Akbarpur Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 3 2198 44 92 NR
9 SHG Shahganj Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 3 2242 45 90 NR
10 JNU Jaunpur Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 3 2276 29 293 NR
11 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:15 0 3 2333 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (11:44)

May 05 2024 (11:44)

1

1


